
                                                                                                                    

Sweepstakes Standings - Youth
 	 MEMBER	 STATE	 ZONE	 SHOWS	POINTS
1	 KAYLEE GARRETT	 TX	 4	 49	 23652
2	 JACEY ROYER	 MI	 8	 41	 17339
3	 LANDON HERTZ	 IL	 5	 52	 12543
4	 JAZLYN MEYER	 MN	 3	 34	 11631
5	 EMMA CURIA	 CA	 2	 32	 9784
6	 ANDREW HERIOUX	 WI	 3	 46	 9549
7	 DREW/GRACIE BAIR/STALNAKER	 OH	 8	 30	 8416
8	 HALEY BERGSTROM	 OH	 8	 33	 8044
9	 ADRIA DENTON	 IL	 5	 28	 7676
10	 ISAAC WHITE	 NE	 3	 39	 6694
11	 GRACE TORKELSON	 MN	 3	 22	 6503
12	 TREVOR SIERZPUTOWSKI	 IN	 8	 23	 6111
13	 GRETCHEN GOULD	 KY	 8	 35	 5953
14	 JACOB HAWKES	 OH	 8	 35	 5223
15	 BRENNA WHITE	 IN	 8	 21	 4766
16	 DRAYDEN/GARRETT JAGNEAUX	 TX	 4	 16	 4327
17	 JULIA/MCKENNA/KYLA TONKINSON	 NJ	 9	 37	 4290
18	 EMMA EARLY	 OH	 8	 20	 4052
19	 MEGAN PERRINE	 NY	 7	 30	 3897
20	 CHASE PETRO	 PA	 9	 29	 3720
21	 BRODY/RILEY MAKI	 CA	 2	 18	 3675
22	 MEGHAN REES	 FL	 6	 33	 3646
23	 CARA JANE LONGSTRETH	 PA	 9	 37	 3594
24	 HUNTER DONOVAN	 CO	 4	 14	 3589
25	 GRACE DULL	 MI	 8	 41	 3583
26	 KIANA WYLESKY	 WI	 3	 22	 3557
27	 EMILY SCHELL	 IL	 5	 16	 3480
28	 COURTNEY/KALLIE LARSON	 MN	 3	 10	 3365
29	 CHLOE RILEY	 CA	 2	 16	 3284
30	 DANNA KLICKO	 WI	 3	 22	 3051
31	 LAUREN LUTES	 IN	 8	 20	 3036
32	 TORI ECKARD	 IA	 3	 29	 2976
33	 RILEY MILLS	 FL	 6	 29	 2893
34	 MORGAN OESTERLING	 PA	 9	 24	 2859
35	 SHANIA LEHMAN (STALLMAN)	 MN	 3	 14	 2857
36	 HAYDN/SHAYNE TINSLEY/LENTZ	 OH	 8	 38	 2853
37	 THERESA HOWARD	 OK	 4	 15	 2577
38	 KATRINA YODER	 MD	 9	 14	 2552
39	 ETHAN/GAVIN SCHAEFER	 MO	 5	 22	 2499
40	 BROCK KIBODEAUX	 LA	 6	 24	 2498
41	 LILLIAN PERRINE	 NY	 7	 30	 2483
42	 SOPHIA WILLIAMS	 MN	 3	 17	 2464
43	 GRACE/KAYLEIGH CORBIN/HUDSON	 MI	 8	 10	 2440
44	 ROXY COHEN	 CA	 2	 17	 2298
45	 ALEE SMITH	 SD	 3	 7	 2108
46	 JORDAN LEE	 CO	 4	 25	 2075
47	 MACY BYARS	 CO	 4	 24	 2036
48	 BAILEE VOGEL	 MO	 5	 23	 2020
49	 HAILEY LOTT	 CA	 2	 29	 1964
50	 CARLY HARELD	 CA	 2	 12	 1933
51	 GRACE FEDER	 MN	 3	 15	 1806
52	 AVA ZEPPELIN	 MN	 3	 13	 1803
53	 LAUREN WALDROP	 FL	 6	 31	 1773
54	 ALYSIA CALL	 CA	 2	 31	 1740
55	 SARAH ANDERSON	 KY	 8	 21	 1732
56	 SIDNEY SINCLAIR	 TX	 4	 15	 1693
57	 NAOMI WOODARD	 VA	 9	 15	 1428
58	 COLE YOUTZ	 PA	 9	 14	 1407
59	 JESSICA CAMARATO	 WI	 3	 9	 1384
60	 KYLIE DENTON	 IL	 5	 9	 1373
61	 ERICA POMPA	 NY	 7	 10	 1364
62	 CARSEN ELROD	 CO	 4	 6	 1271

Sweepstakes Standings by Zone - Youth
 	 MEMBER	 STATE	 ZONE	 SHOWS	 POINTS
ZONE 1
1	 AMELIA MARLATT	 WY	 1	 7	 661
2	 LOLA MELENDEZ	 OR	 1	 14	 539
3	 KYMBERLEY SOMMERS	 WY	 1	 11	 237
4	 ANDREW KILLION	 WA	 1	 2	 187
5	 KATLIN LANDIS (ARMSTRONG)	 WA	 1	 4	 116
6	 KEIRA ROTH	 MT	 1	 1	 66
7	 ELLIOTT BOHM	 WA	 1	 1	 58
8	 TRINITY BODENCHUK	 BC	 1	 3	 33
9	 KIRRA TURNER	 MT	 1	 1	 31
10	 ALLYSEN TURNER	 MT	 1	 1	 20
ZONE 2					  
1	 EMMA CURIA	 CA	 2	 32	 9784
2	 BRODY/RILEY MAKI	 CA	 2	 18	 3675
3	 CHLOE RILEY	 CA	 2	 16	 3284
4	 ROXY COHEN	 CA	 2	 17	 2298
5	 HAILEY LOTT	 CA	 2	 29	 1964
6	 CARLY HARELD	 CA	 2	 12	 1933
7	 ALYSIA CALL	 CA	 2	 31	 1740
8	 JESSICA/JEWEL/KIERAN HENEGHAN	 CA	 2	 6	 1177
9	 LUKE HUMECKY	 CA	 2	 16	 825
10	 GRACE PERKINS	 CA	 2	 13	 817
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63	 ALYSSA LANIER	 FL	 6	 20	 1251
64	 DANIEL/DAWSON DEBOER	 NC	 9	 13	 1249
65	 KAYLES GERKEN	 WI	 3	 7	 1237
66	 SHYLA COATS (DEAN)	 TX	 4	 11	 1233
67	 LOGAN BRINKS	 MI	 8	 13	 1192
68	 JESSICA/JEWEL/KIERAN HENEGHAN	 CA	 2	 6	 1177
69	 CORBYN SCHNELL	 IN	 8	 9	 1125
70	 DRAKE BYARS	 CO	 4	 15	 1121
71	 REBECCA VICKERS	 SC	 9	 6	 1095
72	 RILEY EDMUNDS	 MO	 5	 8	 1010
73	 VICTORIA ULRICH	 IA	 3	 9	 937
74	 ALYSSA LUTES	 IN	 8	 14	 892
75	 ISSAC TURPIN	 VA	 9	 8	 888
76	 ROBBY WAGNER	 MD	 9	 13	 885
77	 LUKE HUMECKY	 CA	 2	 16	 825
78	 KAYLA/JOHN/JESSICA CAMARATO	 WI	 3	 1	 820
79	 GRACE PERKINS	 CA	 2	 13	 817
80	 KATHERINE LOUVIER	 SC	 9	 13	 767
81	 ARIANNA/TYLER OLSON	 WI	 3	 5	 688
82	 TAYLOR ELLIOTT	 OK	 4	 5	 672
83	 AMELIA MARLATT	 WY	 1	 7	 661
84	 KYLIE WESTENDORP	 MI	 8	 8	 631
85	 GEENLEIGH BEAGHAN	 PA	 9	 12	 612
86	 TRISTAN CORBIN	 GA	 6	 9	 608
87	 DYLAN LEIPOLD	 OH	 8	 7	 565
88	 SKY NEIGHBOURS	 WI	 3	 14	 555
89	 KAYLA CAMARATO	 WI	 3	 7	 552
90	 KYLIE HICKS	 MI	 8	 5	 546
91	 REAGAN WILSON	 IN	 8	 12	 540
92	 LOLA MELENDEZ	 OR	 1	 14	 539
92	 REBECCA TONE	 PA	 9	 10	 539
93	 SAVANAH SCOTT	 CA	 2	 7	 534
94	 KELLY  BRUNS	 ME	 7	 17	 513
95	 NOAH TERPSTRA	 MI	 8	 8	 505
96	 LANA PEZZUTO	 NY	 7	 7	 482
97	 HUNTER SHEPHERD	 WV	 9	 6	 470
98	 MICAH SHORTT	 AL	 6	 9	 451
99	 SKYLURE LEHMAN (STALLMAN)	 MN	 3	 7	 448
100	 LACI VILLAGOMEZ	 CA	 2	 5	 436
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Quality Points - Youth
 	 MEMBER	 STATE	 ZONE	 SHOWS	 Q PTS
1	 KAYLEE GARRETT	 TX	 4	 49	 109
2	 LANDON HERTZ	 IL	 5	 52	 75
3	 JACEY ROYER	 MI	 8	 41	 68
4	 EMMA CURIA	 CA	 2	 32	 61
5	 ISAAC WHITE	 NE	 3	 39	 51
6	 CARA JANE LONGSTRETH	 PA	 9	 37	 47
7	 ANDREW HERIOUX	 WI	 3	 46	 40
8	 MEGAN PERRINE	 NY	 7	 30	 38
9	 CHASE PETRO	 PA	 9	 29	 37
9	 JULIA/MCKENNA/KYLA TONKINSON	 NJ	 9	 37	 37
10	 HALEY BERGSTROM	 OH	 8	 33	 35
10	 JAZLYN MEYER	 MN	 3	 34	 35
10	 KIANA WYLESKY	 WI	 3	 22	 35
11	 ADRIA DENTON	 IL	 5	 28	 34
11	 SARAH ANDERSON	 KY	 8	 21	 34
12	 GRACE TORKELSON	 MN	 3	 22	 33
13	 TORI ECKARD	 IA	 3	 29	 32
14	 BRODY/RILEY MAKI	 CA	 2	 18	 30
14	 KATHERINE LOUVIER	 SC	 9	 13	 30
15	 GRETCHEN GOULD	 KY	 8	 35	 29
16	 CARLY HARELD	 CA	 2	 12	 26
16	 LAUREN WALDROP	 FL	 6	 31	 26
17	 DREW/GRACIE BAIR/STALNAKER	 OH	 8	 30	 25
17	 MEGHAN REES	 FL	 6	 33	 25
17	 THERESA HOWARD	 OK	 4	 15	 25
18	 JACOB HAWKES	 OH	 8	 35	 22
19	 KELLY  BRUNS	 ME	 7	 17	 21
20	 ETHAN/GAVIN SCHAEFER	 MO	 5	 22	 20
20	 TREVOR SIERZPUTOWSKI	 IN	 8	 23	 20
21	 BROCK KIBODEAUX	 LA	 6	 24	 19
21	 EMMA EARLY	 OH	 8	 20	 19
22	 NAOMI WOODARD	 VA	 9	 15	 18
23	 MACY BYARS	 CO	 4	 24	 17
23	 MORGAN OESTERLING	 PA	 9	 24	 17
24	 JORDAN LEE	 CO	 4	 25	 16
24	 RILEY MILLS	 FL	 6	 29	 16
25	 ALEE SMITH	 SD	 3	 7	 15
25	 GRACE DULL	 MI	 8	 41	 15
26	 DANNA KLICKO	 WI	 3	 22	 14
27	 DRAYDEN/GARRETT JAGNEAUX	 TX	 4	 16	 14
27	 HUNTER DONOVAN	 CO	 4	 14	 14
28	 BRENNA WHITE	 IN	 8	 21	 13
28	 COLE YOUTZ	 PA	 9	 14	 13
28	 HAILEY LOTT	 CA	 2	 29	 13
28	 KATRINA YODER	 MD	 9	 14	 13
28	 ROXY COHEN	 CA	 2	 17	 13
28	 VICTORIA ULRICH	 IA	 3	 9	 13
29	 ALYSIA CALL	 CA	 2	 31	 12
29	 DRAKE BYARS	 CO	 4	 15	 12
29	 HAYDN/SHAYNE TINSLEY/LENTZ	 OH	 8	 38	 12
29	 LAUREN LUTES	 IN	 8	 20	 12
30	 CHLOE RILEY	 CA	 2	 16	 11
30	 GRACE FEDER	 MN	 3	 15	 11
31	 AMANDA OWEN	 NH	 7	 8	 10
31	 CORBYN SCHNELL	 IN	 8	 9	 10
31	 COURTNEY/KALLIE LARSON	 MN	 3	 10	 10
31	 EMILY SCHELL	 IL	 5	 16	 10
31	 ERICA POMPA	 NY	 7	 10	 10
31	 LILLIAN PERRINE	 NY	 7	 30	 10
32	 MICAH SHORTT	 AL	 6	 9	 9
32	 RILEY EDMUNDS	 MO	 5	 8	 9
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ZONE 3					  
1	 JAZLYN MEYER	 MN	 3	 34	 11631
2	 ANDREW HERIOUX	 WI	 3	 46	 9549
3	 ISAAC WHITE	 NE	 3	 39	 6694
4	 GRACE TORKELSON	 MN	 3	 22	 6503
5	 KIANA WYLESKY	 WI	 3	 22	 3557
6	 COURTNEY/KALLIE LARSON	 MN	 3	 10	 3365
7	 DANNA KLICKO	 WI	 3	 22	 3051
8	 TORI ECKARD	 IA	 3	 29	 2976
9	 SHANIA LEHMAN (STALLMAN)	 MN	 3	 14	 2857
10	 SOPHIA WILLIAMS	 MN	 3	 17	 2464
ZONE 4					  
1	 KAYLEE GARRETT	 TX	 4	 49	 23652
2	 DRAYDEN/GARRETT JAGNEAUX	 TX	 4	 16	 4327
3	 HUNTER DONOVAN	 CO	 4	 14	 3589
4	 THERESA HOWARD	 OK	 4	 15	 2577
5	 JORDAN LEE	 CO	 4	 25	 2075
6	 MACY BYARS	 CO	 4	 24	 2036
7	 SIDNEY SINCLAIR	 TX	 4	 15	 1693
8	 CARSEN ELROD	 CO	 4	 6	 1271
9	 SHYLA COATS (DEAN)	 TX	 4	 11	 1233
10	 DRAKE BYARS	 CO	 4	 15	 1121
ZONE 5					  
1	 LANDON HERTZ	 IL	 5	 52	 12543
2	 ADRIA DENTON	 IL	 5	 28	 7676
3	 EMILY SCHELL	 IL	 5	 16	 3480
4	 ETHAN/GAVIN SCHAEFER	 MO	 5	 22	 2499
5	 BAILEE VOGEL	 MO	 5	 23	 2020
6	 KYLIE DENTON	 IL	 5	 9	 1373
7	 RILEY EDMUNDS	 MO	 5	 8	 1010
8	 ADRIA & KYLIE DENTON	 IL	 5	 12	 335
9	 KATJA WALLS	 IL	 5	 12	 311
10	 CAITLYNN ERICSON	 KS	 5	 5	 261
ZONE 6					  
1	 MEGHAN REES	 FL	 6	 33	 3646
2	 RILEY MILLS	 FL	 6	 29	 2893
3	 BROCK KIBODEAUX	 LA	 6	 24	 2498
4	 LAUREN WALDROP	 FL	 6	 31	 1773
5	 ALYSSA LANIER	 FL	 6	 20	 1251
6	 TRISTAN CORBIN	 GA	 6	 9	 608
7	 MICAH SHORTT	 AL	 6	 9	 451
8	 ISABELLA MATHEWS	 LA	 6	 19	 383
9	 CLAIRE MILFORD	 MS	 6	 4	 340
10	 FELICITY HASLAM	 AL	 6	 7	 324
ZONE 7					  
1	 MEGAN PERRINE	 NY	 7	 30	 3897
2	 LILLIAN PERRINE	 NY	 7	 30	 2483
3	 ERICA POMPA	 NY	 7	 10	 1364
4	 KELLY  BRUNS	 ME	 7	 17	 513
5	 LANA PEZZUTO	 NY	 7	 7	 482
6	 AVA PEZZUTO	 NY	 7	 7	 342
7	 ZALA COOPER	 NY	 7	 12	 325
8	 NATALIE TILTON	 NY	 7	 6	 320
9	 AMANDA OWEN	 NH	 7	 8	 285
10	 GWENDOLYN EASTER	 MA	 7	 3	 97
ZONE 8					  
1	 JACEY ROYER	 MI	 8	 41	 17339
2	 DREW/GRACIE BAIR/STALNAKER	 OH	 8	 30	 8416
3	 HALEY BERGSTROM	 OH	 8	 33	 8044
4	 TREVOR SIERZPUTOWSKI	 IN	 8	 23	 6111
5	 GRETCHEN GOULD	 KY	 8	 35	 5953
6	 JACOB HAWKES	 OH	 8	 35	 5223
7	 BRENNA WHITE	 IN	 8	 21	 4766
8	 EMMA EARLY	 OH	 8	 20	 4052
9	 GRACE DULL	 MI	 8	 41	 3583
10	 LAUREN LUTES	 IN	 8	 20	 3036
ZONE 9					  
1	 JULIA/MCKENNA/KYLA TONKINSON	 NJ	 9	 37	 4290
2	 CHASE PETRO	 PA	 9	 29	 3720
3	 CARA JANE LONGSTRETH	 PA	 9	 37	 3594
4	 MORGAN OESTERLING	 PA	 9	 24	 2859

5	 KATRINA YODER	 MD	 9	 14	 2552
6	 NAOMI WOODARD	 VA	 9	 15	 1428
7	 COLE YOUTZ	 PA	 9	 14	 1407
8	 DANIEL/DAWSON DEBOER	 NC	 9	 13	 1249
9	 REBECCA VICKERS	 SC	 9	 6	 1095
10	 ISSAC TURPIN	 VA	 9	 8	 888
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FINAL 2018 Youth Sweepstakes Report - continued

Quality Points by Zone - Youth
 	 MEMBER	 STATE	 ZONE	 SHOWS	 Q PTS
ZONE 1
1	 LOLA MELENDEZ	 OR	 1	 14	 8
2	 AMELIA MARLATT	 WY	 1	 7	 7
3	 ELLIOTT BOHM	 WA	 1	 1	 2
ZONE 2					  
1	 EMMA CURIA	 CA	 2	 32	 61
2	 BRODY/RILEY MAKI	 CA	 2	 18	 30
3	 CARLY HARELD	 CA	 2	 12	 26
4	 HAILEY LOTT	 CA	 2	 29	 13
4	 ROXY COHEN	 CA	 2	 17	 13
5	 ALYSIA CALL	 CA	 2	 31	 12
6	 CHLOE RILEY	 CA	 2	 16	 11
7	 ANDREW/LAURA CROOPNICK	 CA	 2	 6	 6
7	 JESSICA/JEWEL/KIERAN HENEGHAN	 CA	 2	 6	 6
7	 LUKE HUMECKY	 CA	 2	 16	 6
8	 SAVANAH SCOTT	 CA	 2	 7	 4
9	 EMMA ROTTER	 CA	 2	 9	 2
9	 GRACE PERKINS	 CA	 2	 13	 2
9	 LACI VILLAGOMEZ	 CA	 2	 5	 2
9	 NOVA CARNIATO (HIRSCH)	 CA	 2	 3	 2
10	 ANDREW CROOPNICK	 CA	 2	 6	 1
ZONE 3					  
1	 ISAAC WHITE	 NE	 3	 39	 51
2	 ANDREW HERIOUX	 WI	 3	 46	 40
3	 JAZLYN MEYER	 MN	 3	 34	 35
3	 KIANA WYLESKY	 WI	 3	 22	 35
4	 GRACE TORKELSON	 MN	 3	 22	 33
5	 TORI ECKARD	 IA	 3	 29	 32
6	 ALEE SMITH	 SD	 3	 7	 15
7	 DANNA KLICKO	 WI	 3	 22	 14
8	 VICTORIA ULRICH	 IA	 3	 9	 13
9	 GRACE FEDER	 MN	 3	 15	 11
10	 COURTNEY/KALLIE LARSON	 MN	 3	 10	 10
ZONE 4					  
1	 KAYLEE GARRETT	 TX	 4	 49	 109
2	 THERESA HOWARD	 OK	 4	 15	 25
3	 MACY BYARS	 CO	 4	 24	 17
4	 JORDAN LEE	 CO	 4	 25	 16
5	 DRAYDEN/GARRETT JAGNEAUX	 TX	 4	 16	 14
5	 HUNTER DONOVAN	 CO	 4	 14	 14
6	 DRAKE BYARS	 CO	 4	 15	 12
7	 SHYLA COATS (DEAN)	 TX	 4	 11	 6
8	 CARSEN ELROD	 CO	 4	 6	 5
9	 SIDNEY SINCLAIR	 TX	 4	 15	 3
10	 BRENNA WINTERS	 OK	 4	 5	 2
10	 DANIELLE DECKER	 CO	 4	 3	 2
10	 TAYLOR ELLIOTT	 OK	 4	 5	 2
ZONE 5					  
1	 LANDON HERTZ	 IL	 5	 52	 75
2	 ADRIA DENTON	 IL	 5	 28	 34
3	 ETHAN/GAVIN SCHAEFER	 MO	 5	 22	 20
4	 EMILY SCHELL	 IL	 5	 16	 10
5	 RILEY EDMUNDS	 MO	 5	 8	 9
6	 BAILEE VOGEL	 MO	 5	 23	 8
7	 KATJA WALLS	 IL	 5	 12	 5
8	 CAITLYNN ERICSON	 KS	 5	 5	 2
8	 KYLIE DENTON	 IL	 5	 9	 2
ZONE 6					  
1	 LAUREN WALDROP	 FL	 6	 31	 26
2	 MEGHAN REES	 FL	 6	 33	 25
3	 BROCK KIBODEAUX	 LA	 6	 24	 19
4	 RILEY MILLS	 FL	 6	 29	 16
5	 MICAH SHORTT	 AL	 6	 9	 9
6	 ALYSSA LANIER	 FL	 6	 20	 8
6	 FELICITY HASLAM	 AL	 6	 7	 8
7	 CLAIRE MILFORD	 MS	 6	 4	 6
8	 ISABELLA MATHEWS	 LA	 6	 19	 5

33	 ALYSSA LANIER	 FL	 6	 20	 8
33	 BAILEE VOGEL	 MO	 5	 23	 8
33	 FELICITY HASLAM	 AL	 6	 7	 8
33	 GRACE/KAYLEIGH CORBIN/HUDSON	 MI	 8	 10	 8
33	 ISSAC TURPIN	 VA	 9	 8	 8
33	 LOLA MELENDEZ	 OR	 1	 14	 8
34	 AMELIA MARLATT	 WY	 1	 7	 7
35	 ANDREW/LAURA CROOPNICK	 CA	 2	 6	 6
36	 CLAIRE MILFORD	 MS	 6	 4	 6
36	 JESSICA/JEWEL/KIERAN HENEGHAN	 CA	 2	 6	 6
36	 LANA PEZZUTO	 NY	 7	 7	 6
36	 LUKE HUMECKY	 CA	 2	 16	 6
36	 REBECCA VICKERS	 SC	 9	 6	 6
36	 SHYLA COATS (DEAN)	 TX	 4	 11	 6
37	 CARSEN ELROD	 CO	 4	 6	 5
37	 ISABELLA MATHEWS	 LA	 6	 19	 5
37	 KATJA WALLS	 IL	 5	 12	 5
37	 LOGAN BRINKS	 MI	 8	 13	 5
37	 REAGAN WILSON	 IN	 8	 12	 5
37	 SHANIA LEHMAN (STALLMAN)	 MN	 3	 14	 5
38	 ALYSSA LUTES	 IN	 8	 14	 4
38	 DANIEL/DAWSON DEBOER	 NC	 9	 13	 4
38	 GEENLEIGH BEAGHAN	 PA	 9	 12	 4
38	 HUNTER SHEPHERD	 WV	 9	 6	 4
38	 JESSICA CAMARATO	 WI	 3	 9	 4
38	 KYLIE WESTENDORP	 MI	 8	 8	 4
38	 MILLER ALLEN	 TN	 6	 3	 4
38	 ROBBY WAGNER	 MD	 9	 13	 4
38	 SAVANAH SCOTT	 CA	 2	 7	 4
38	 TRISTAN CORBIN	 GA	 6	 9	 4
39	 AVA PEZZUTO	 NY	 7	 7	 3
39	 GARRETT ROBISON	 MS	 6	 1	 3
39	 KATIE HAYNES	 NC	 9	 4	 3
39	 KAYLES GERKEN	 WI	 3	 7	 3
39	 KYLIE HICKS	 MI	 8	 5	 3
39	 SIDNEY SINCLAIR	 TX	 4	 15	 3
39	 ZALA COOPER	 NY	 7	 12	 3
40	 AVA ZEPPELIN	 MN	 3	 13	 2
40	 BRENNA WINTERS	 OK	 4	 5	 2
40	 CAITLYNN ERICSON	 KS	 5	 5	 2
40	 DANIELLE DECKER	 CO	 4	 3	 2
40	 DYLAN LEIPOLD	 OH	 8	 7	 2
40	 ELLIOTT BOHM	 WA	 1	 1	 2
40	 EMMA ROTTER	 CA	 2	 9	 2
40	 GARRETT HUME	 IN	 8	 8	 2
40	 GAVIN SHORTT	 AL	 6	 9	 2
40	 GRACE PERKINS	 CA	 2	 13	 2
40	 ISABELLA/CORDELIA PETERSON	 IN	 8	 4	 2
40	 JULIANNA/JACOB TOMCHO	 NY	 7	 1	 2
40	 KAIN STALLINGS-PERRY	 VA	 9	 4	 2
40	 KYLIE DENTON	 IL	 5	 9	 2
40	 LACI VILLAGOMEZ	 CA	 2	 5	 2
40	 NOVA CARNIATO (HIRSCH)	 CA	 2	 3	 2
40	 PAIGE LOWE (JOHNSON)	 OH	 8	 2	 2
40	 SOPHIA WILLIAMS	 MN	 3	 17	 2
40	 TAYLOR ELLIOTT	 OK	 4	 5	 2
41	 ANDREW CROOPNICK	 CA	 2	 6	 1
41	 ARIANNA/TYLER OLSON	 WI	 3	 5	 1
41	 ASHLYN GUYE	 VA	 9	 2	 1
41	 CHEYENNE HARTFIELD	 TX	 4	 6	 1
41	 KYLEIGH DOLAN	 IA	 3	 4	 1
41	 MEGAN/LILIAN PERRINE	 NY	 7	 2	 1
41	 NATALIE TILTON	 NY	 7	 6	 1
41	 NOAH TERPSTRA	 MI	 8	 8	 1
41	 REBECCA TONE	 PA	 9	 10	 1
41	 SETH LAWRENZ	 IN	 8	 12	 1
41	 SKY NEIGHBOURS	 WI	 3	 14	 1
41	 SOPHIE CHISHOLM	 FL	 6	 6	 1
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Herdsman - Youth
HERDSMAN POINTS REPRESENT HOW MANY UNIQUE BOB OR BOSB

ANIMALS WERE SHOWN IN THE MEMBER’S HERD
 	 MEMBER	 STATE	 ZONE	 ANIMALS	 SHOWS
1	 KAYLEE GARRETT	 TX	 4	 28	 49
2	 LANDON HERTZ	 IL	 5	 19	 52
3	 EMMA CURIA	 CA	 2	 18	 32
4	 ANDREW HERIOUX	 WI	 3	 15	 46
4	 JACEY ROYER	 MI	 8	 15	 41
5	 ISAAC WHITE	 NE	 3	 14	 39
6	 JAZLYN MEYER	 MN	 3	 11	 34
7	 DANNA KLICKO	 WI	 3	 10	 22
7	 DREW/GRACIE BAIR/STALNAKER	 OH	 8	 10	 30
8	 JORDAN LEE	 CO	 4	 9	 25
8	 BROCK KIBODEAUX	 LA	 6	 9	 24
8	 ADRIA DENTON	 IL	 5	 9	 28
9	 SARAH ANDERSON	 KY	 8	 8	 21
9	 HALEY BERGSTROM	 OH	 8	 8	 33
9	 GRETCHEN GOULD	 KY	 8	 8	 35
9	 JULIA/MCKENNA/KYLA TONKINSON	 NJ	 9	 8	 37
9	 CARLY HARELD	 CA	 2	 8	 12
10	 GRACE TORKELSON	 MN	 3	 7	 22
10	 CHASE PETRO	 PA	 9	 7	 29
10	 MEGHAN REES	 FL	 6	 7	 33
10	 CARA JANE LONGSTRETH	 PA	 9	 7	 37
10	 NAOMI WOODARD	 VA	 9	 7	 15

10	 GRACE DULL	 MI	 8	 7	 41
10	 HAYDN/SHAYNE TINSLEY/LENTZ	 OH	 8	 7	 38
11	 CHLOE RILEY	 CA	 2	 6	 16
11	 MACY BYARS	 CO	 4	 6	 24
11	 ALEE SMITH	 SD	 3	 6	 7
11	 MEGAN PERRINE	 NY	 7	 6	 30
11	 KIANA WYLESKY	 WI	 3	 6	 22
11	 DRAKE BYARS	 CO	 4	 6	 15
11	 ETHAN/GAVIN SCHAEFER	 MO	 5	 6	 22
11	 RILEY MILLS	 FL	 6	 6	 29
11	 BRODY/RILEY MAKI	 CA	 2	 6	 18
12	 JACOB HAWKES	 OH	 8	 5	 35
12	 LOLA MELENDEZ	 OR	 1	 5	 14
12	 HUNTER DONOVAN	 CO	 4	 5	 14
12	 VICTORIA ULRICH	 IA	 3	 5	 9
12	 EMMA EARLY	 OH	 8	 5	 20
12	 ISSAC TURNPIN	 VA	 9	 5	 8
12	 THERESA HOWARD	 OK	 4	 5	 15
12	 GRACE FEDER	 MN	 3	 5	 15
12	 KATRINA YODER	 MD	 9	 5	 14
13	 ALYSSA LANIER	 FL	 6	 4	 20
13	 TREVOR SIERZPUTOWSKI	 IN	 8	 4	 23
13	 TORI ECKARD	 IA	 3	 4	 29
13	 COLE YOUTZ	 PA	 9	 4	 14
13	 SHANIA LEHMAN (STALLMAN)	 MN	 3	 4	 14
13	 LILLIAN PERRINE	 NY	 7	 4	 30
13	 BRENNA WHITE	 IN	 8	 4	 21
13	 CARSEN ELROD	 CO	 4	 4	 6
13	 LAUREN LUTES	 IN	 8	 4	 20
13	 CORBYN SCHNELL	 IN	 8	 4	 9
13	 ROXY COHEN	 CA	 2	 4	 17
14	 ERICA POMPA	 NY	 7	 3	 10
14	 EMILY SCHELL	 IL	 5	 3	 16
14	 KATHERINE LOUVIER	 SC	 9	 3	 13
14	 KELLY  BRUNS	 ME	 7	 3	 17
14	 HAILEY LOTT	 CA	 2	 3	 29
14	 CLAIRE MILFORD	 MS	 6	 3	 4
14	 BAILEE VOGEL	 MO	 5	 3	 23
14	 DRAYDEN/GARRETT JAGNEAUX	 TX	 4	 3	 16
14	 KATJA WALLS	 IL	 5	 3	 12
14	 MORGAN OESTERLING	 PA	 9	 3	 24
14	 JESSICA/JEWEL/KIERAN HENEGHAN	 CA	 2	 3	 6
14	 ALYSIA CALL	 CA	 2	 3	 31
14	 ALYSSA LUTES	 IN	 8	 3	 14
14	 ROBBY WAGNER	 MD	 9	 3	 13
14	 COURTNEY/KALLIE LARSON	 MN	 3	 3	 10
14	 LAUREN WALDROP	 FL	 6	 3	 31
14	 MICAH SHORTT	 AL	 6	 3	 9
14	 REAGAN WILSON	 IN	 8	 3	 12
15	 LUKE HUMECKY	 CA	 2	 2	 16
15	 SHYLA COATS (DEAN)	 TX	 4	 2	 11
15	 LOGAN BRINKS	 MI	 8	 2	 13
15	 GRACE/KAYLEIGH CORBIN/HUDSON	 MI	 8	 2	 10
15	 FELICITY HASLAM	 AL	 6	 2	 7
15	 GARRETT ROBISON	 MS	 6	 2	 1
15	 DANIEL/DAWSON DEBOER	 NC	 9	 2	 13
15	 AMANDA OWEN	 NH	 7	 2	 8
15	 GEENLEIGH BEAGHAN	 PA	 9	 2	 12
15	 KAYLES GERKEN	 WI	 3	 2	 7
15	 AMELIA MARLATT	 WY	 1	 2	 7
15	 REBECCA VICKERS	 SC	 9	 2	 6
15	 KIM KLICKO	 WI	 3	 2	 3
15	 AVA ZEPPELIN	 MN	 3	 2	 13
15	 TRISTAN CORBIN	 GA	 6	 2	 9
15	 SIDNEY SINCLAIR	 TX	 4	 2	 15
15	 RILEY EDMUNDS	 MO	 5	 2	 8
15	 MILLER ALLEN	 TN	 6	 2	 3
16	 KYLIE WESTENDORP	 MI	 8	 1	 8
16	 GRACE PERKINS	 CA	 2	 1	 13
16	 NOVA CARNIATO (HIRSCH)	 CA	 2	 1	 3

9	 MILLER ALLEN	 TN	 6	 3	 4
9	 TRISTAN CORBIN	 GA	 6	 9	 4
10	 GARRETT ROBISON	 MS	 6	 1	 3
ZONE 7					  
1	 MEGAN PERRINE	 NY	 7	 30	 38
2	 KELLY  BRUNS	 ME	 7	 17	 21
3	 AMANDA OWEN	 NH	 7	 8	 10
3	 ERICA POMPA	 NY	 7	 10	 10
3	 LILLIAN PERRINE	 NY	 7	 30	 10
4	 LANA PEZZUTO	 NY	 7	 7	 6
5	 AVA PEZZUTO	 NY	 7	 7	 3
5	 ZALA COOPER	 NY	 7	 12	 3
6	 JULIANNA/JACOB TOMCHO	 NY	 7	 1	 2
7	 MEGAN/LILIAN PERRINE	 NY	 7	 2	 1
7	 NATALIE TILTON	 NY	 7	 6	 1
ZONE 8					  
1	 JACEY ROYER	 MI	 8	 41	 68
2	 HALEY BERGSTROM	 OH	 8	 33	 35
3	 SARAH ANDERSON	 KY	 8	 21	 34
4	 GRETCHEN GOULD	 KY	 8	 35	 29
5	 DREW/GRACIE BAIR/STALNAKER	 OH	 8	 30	 25
6	 JACOB HAWKES	 OH	 8	 35	 22
7	 TREVOR SIERZPUTOWSKI	 IN	 8	 23	 20
8	 EMMA EARLY	 OH	 8	 20	 19
9	 GRACE DULL	 MI	 8	 41	 15
10	 BRENNA WHITE	 IN	 8	 21	 13
ZONE 9					  
1	 CARA JANE LONGSTRETH	 PA	 9	 37	 47
2	 CHASE PETRO	 PA	 9	 29	 37
2	 JULIA/MCKENNA/KYLA TONKINSON	 NJ	 9	 37	 37
3	 KATHERINE LOUVIER	 SC	 9	 13	 30
4	 NAOMI WOODARD	 VA	 9	 15	 18
5	 MORGAN OESTERLING	 PA	 9	 24	 17
6	 COLE YOUTZ	 PA	 9	 14	 13
6	 KATRINA YODER	 MD	 9	 14	 13
7	 ISSAC TURPIN	 VA	 9	 8	 8
8	 REBECCA VICKERS	 SC	 9	 6	 6
9	 DANIEL/DAWSON DEBOER	 NC	 9	 13	 4
9	 GEENLEIGH BEAGHAN	 PA	 9	 12	 4
9	 HUNTER SHEPHERD	 WV	 9	 6	 4
9	 ROBBY WAGNER	 MD	 9	 13	 4
10	 KATIE HAYNES	 NC	 9	 4	 3
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FINAL - 2018 TOP LOP - Youth
	  ANIMAL	 MEMBER OWNER	 STATE	 ZONE	 POINTS	 SHOWS
1	 R365	 JACEY ROYER	 MI	 8	 803	 41
2	 TLC63	 BRODY/RILEY MAKI	 CA	 2	 788	 18
3	 MB	 KIANA WYLESKY	 WI	 3	 736	 22
4	 QC656	 KAYLEE GARRETT	 TX	 4	 733	 49
5	 G46	 GRACE TORKELSON	 MN	 3	 726	 22
6	 JB2	 JULIA/MCKENNA/KYLA TONKINSON	 NJ	 9	 714	 37
7	 B145	 TORI ECKARD	 IA	 3	 683	 29
8	 NR52	 EMMA EARLY	 OH	 8	 641	 20
9	 B199	 JAZLYN MEYER	 MN	 3	 638	 34
10	 HH65	 LANDON HERTZ	 IL	 5	 613	 52
11	 RH36	 KAYLEE GARRETT	 TX	 4	 578	 49
12	 TC13	 DRAYDEN/GARRETT JAGNEAUX	 TX	 4	 570	 16
13	 Z643	 COURTNEY/KALLIE LARSON	 MN	 3	 547	 10
14	 BT2C	 MORGAN OESTERLING	 PA	 9	 543	 24
14	 RH47	 KAYLEE GARRETT	 TX	 4	 543	 49
15	 RH59	 KAYLEE GARRETT	 TX	 4	 520	 49
16	 R275	 JACEY ROYER	 MI	 8	 503	 41
17	 ZC2	 HALEY BERGSTROM	 OH	 8	 475	 33
18	 CC1	 HALEY BERGSTROM	 OH	 8	 447	 33
19	 AK23	 ADRIA DENTON	 IL	 5	 438	 28
20	 JC171	 JACEY ROYER	 MI	 8	 417	 41
21	 KT7	 EMMA CURIA	 CA	 2	 410	 32
22	 SFA7	 LAUREN WALDROP	 FL	 6	 403	 31
23	 BB37	 MEGAN PERRINE	 NY	 7	 383	 30
24	 X29	 DREW/GRACIE BAIR/STALNAKER	 OH	 8	 371	 30
25	 A1	 EMMA CURIA	 CA	 2	 351	 32
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16	 ANDREW/LAURA CROOPNICK	 CA	 2	 1	 6
16	 GAVIN SHORTT	 AL	 6	 1	 9
16	 TAYLOR ELLIOTT	 OK	 4	 1	 5
16	 ISABELLA MATHEWS	 LA	 6	 1	 19
16	 LANA PEZZUTO	 NY	 7	 1	 7
16	 KATIE HAYNES	 NC	 9	 1	 4
16	 ELLIOTT BOHM	 WA	 1	 1	 1
16	 AVA PEZZUTO	 NY	 7	 1	 7
16	 CAITLYNN ERICSON	 KS	 5	 1	 5
16	 SOPHIA WILLIAMS	 MN	 3	 1	 17
16	 JESSICA CAMARATO	 WI	 3	 1	 9
16	 PAIGE LOWE (JOHNSON)	 OH	 8	 1	 2
16	 HUNTER SHEPHERD	 WV	 9	 1	 6
16	 GARRETT HUME	 IN	 8	 1	 8
16	 KYLIE HICKS	 MI	 8	 1	 5
16	 BRADEN TERPSTRA	 MI	 8	 1	 8
16	 SAVANAH SCOTT	 CA	 2	 1	 7
16	 BRENNA WINTERS	 OK	 4	 1	 5
16	 DYLAN LEIPOLD	 OH	 8	 1	 7
16	 JULIANNA/JACOB TOMCHO	 NY	 7	 1	 1

16	 LACI VILLAGOMEZ	 CA	 2	 1	 5
16	 KAIN STALLINGS-PERRY	 VA	 9	 1	 4
16	 EMMA ROTTER	 CA	 2	 1	 9
16	 ISABELLA/CORDELIA PETERSON	 IN	 8	 1	 4
16	 SETH LAWRENZ	 IN	 8	 1	 12
16	 ANDREW CROOPNICK	 CA	 2	 1	 6
16	 KYLIE DENTON	 IL	 5	 1	 9
16	 CHEYENNE HARTFIELD	 TX	 4	 1	 6
16	 NATALIE TILTON	 NY	 7	 1	 6
16	 SOPHIE CHISHOLM	 FL	 6	 1	 6
16	 KYLEIGH DOLAN	 IA	 3	 1	 4
16	 DANIELLE DECKER	 CO	 4	 1	 3
16	 ZALA COOPER	 NY	 7	 1	 12
16	 NOAH TERPSTRA	 MI	 8	 1	 8
16	 ARIANNA/TYLER OLSON	 WI	 3	 1	 5
16	 SKY NEIGHBOURS	 WI	 3	 1	 14
16	 MEGAN/LILIAN PERRINE	 NY	 7	 1	 2
16	 ASHLYN GUYE	 VA	 9	 1	 2
16	 REBECCA TONE	 PA	 9	 1	 10
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